ICatarinense de Velocross - 52 etp

VX3

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:20:53

Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km

-
Il
o B

20/9/2009 13:00.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(6) GILMAR VRINFRIED BIANQUEZZI
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 1 13:22:17.982
1 13:21:58.692 2 1:13.940 +2.489 13:23:31.922
2 1:11.085 +2.758 13:23:09.777 3 1:14.201 +2.750 13:24:46.123
3 1:10.233 +1.906 13:24:20.010 4 1:11.451 13:25:57.574
4 1:09.598 +1.271 13:25:29.608 5 1:11.897 +0.446 13:27:09.471
5 1:09.096 +0.769 13:26:38.704 6 1:12.303 +0.852 13:28:21.774
6 1:08.327 13:27:47.031 7 1:14.707 +3.256 13:29:36.481
7 1:09.060 +0.733 13:28:56.091 8 1:27.138 +15.687 13:31:03.619
8 1:09.157 +0.830 13:30:05.248 9 1:14.314 +2.863 13:32:17.933
9 1:10.159 +1.832 13:31:15.407 10 1:14.680 +3.229 13:33:32.613
10 1:09.587 +1.260 13:32:24.994 11 1:17.496 +6.045 13:34:50.109
11 1:11.648 +3.321 13:33:36.642
(13) EDSON DE FREITAS
(5) AVACIR CHAVES 1 13:22:08.888
1 13:22:07.591 2 1:19.407 +5.131 13:23:28.295
2 1:11.042 +1.992 13:23:18.633 3 1:17.682 +3.406 13:24:45.977
3 1:10.264 +1.214 13:24:28.897 4 1:16.753 +2.477 13:26:02.730
4 1:09.050 13:25:37.947 5 1:16.074 +1.798 13:27:18.804
5 1:09.908 +0.858 13:26:47.855 6 1:17.375 +3.099 13:28:36.179
6 1:10.494 +1.444 13:27:58.349 7 1:15.376 +1.100 13:29:51.555
7 1:10.116 +1.066 13:29:08.465 8 1:15.504 +1.228 13:31:07.059
8 1:10.864 +1.814 13:30:19.329 9 1:14.276 13:32:21.335
9 1:11.017 +1.967 13:31:30.346 10 1:17.453 +3.177 13:33:38.788
10 1:11.879 +2.829 13:32:42.225
1 1:10.621 +1.571 13:33:52.846 (46) EMERSON CEOLIN
1 13:22:10.818
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 2 1:21.461 +4.911 13:23:32.279
1 13:22:01.117 3 1:18.657 +2.107 13:24:50.936
2 1:13.226 +3.182 13:23:14.343 4 1:18.631 +2.081 13:26:09.567
3 1:11.894 +1.850 13:24:26.237 5 1:16.822 +0.272 13:27:26.389
4 1:10.738 +0.694 13:25:36.975 6 1:16.550 13:28:42.939
5 1:12.101 +2.057 13:26:49.076 7 1:17.797 +1.247 13:30:00.736
6 1:13.085 +3.041 13:28:02.161 8 1:18.140 +1.590 13:31:18.876
7 1:12.028 +1.984 13:29:14.189 9 1:16.885 +0.335 13:32:35.761
8 1:10.432 +0.388 13:30:24.621 10 1:18.379 +1.829 13:33:54.140
9 1:11.381 +1.337 13:31:36.002
10 1:10.087 +0.043  13:32:46.089 (510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
1 1:10.044 13:33:56.133 1 13:22:10.367
2 1:22.697 +2.306 13:23:33.064
(30) JUAREZ BARBOZA 3 1:21.732 +1.341 13:24:54.796
1 13:22:03.701 4 1:20.391 13:26:15.187
2 1:15.839 +6.706 13:23:19.540 5 1:45.487 +25.096 13:28:00.674
3 1:13.101 +3.968 13:24:32.641 6 1:24.873 +4.482 13:29:25.547
4 1:12.259 +3.126 13:25:44.900 7 1:21.155 +0.764 13:30:46.702
5 1:11.082 +1.949 13:26:55.982 8 1:21.137 +0.746 13:32:07.839
6 1:10.274 +1.141 13:28:06.256 9 1:22.036 +1.645 13:33:20.875
7 1:10.746 +1.613 13:29:17.002 10 1:22.812 +2.421 13:34:52.687
8 1:10.152 +1.019 13:30:27.154
9 1:09.904 +0.771 13:31:37.058
10 1:10.120 +0.987 13:32:47.178
1 1:09.133 13:33:56.311
(120) PAULO KRUTZSCH
1 13:22:04.796
2 1:13.474 +3.038 13:23:18.270
3 1:13.321 +2.885 13:24:31.591
4 1:12.569 +2.133 13:25:44.160
5 1:10.903 +0.467 13:26:55.063
6 1:10.583 +0.147 13:28:05.646
7 1:10.436 13:29:16.082
8 1:10.465 +0.029 13:30:26.547
9 1:11.082 +0.646 13:31:37.629
10 1:11.009 +0.573 13:32:48.638
11 1:12.448 +2.012 13:34:01.086
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